
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200104120001
39281

04/12/2001
09:28:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BAREFIELD,
RANDY

199909230003
97701

200104120001
39301

04/12/2001
09:28:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LATHAM,
KENDALL E

200102140000
51951

200104160001
44702

04/16/2001
01:55:48 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

GREER,
GLENN

200104240001
59001

04/24/2001
09:56:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MURRAY,
RUFUS

199803180000
93861

200104170001
47171

04/17/2001
12:43:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BICE, DENNIS

200105170002
00491

05/17/2001
01:34:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

200002290000
63161

200105170002
00481

05/17/2001
01:34:50 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

199910210004
34791

200105210002
03211

05/21/2001
07:47:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLAYTON
ROGER MTR
CO

200105210002
03821

05/21/2001
09:33:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLIRON,
AMY

199912290005
22711

200105210002
03841

05/21/2001
09:33:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILKINS,
HENRY G

199503030000
56231

200105220002
07421

05/22/2001
10:21:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WYDEMON,
ARTHUR V

200002170000
50121

200105220002
07431

05/22/2001
10:21:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MERRICK,
JODY

200102010000
35281

200105220002
07411

05/22/2001
10:19:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SPATES,
JIMMY R

199707210002
27091

200105090001
84991

05/09/2001
10:15:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARROLL,
SCOTT

199810140004
00751

200105230002
10491

05/23/2001
01:58:06 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIVERCHASE
AUTO SALES
INC

200105230002
11121

05/23/2001
03:44:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ISBELL,
JOSEPH LEE

200105230002
11131

05/23/2001
03:44:53 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOODS,
CONNIE D

200105230002
11141

05/23/2001
03:44:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TAYLOR,
DIANE C



200106040002
25691

06/04/2001
01:05:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HELTON
SEPTIC TANK
COMPANY INC

200106040002
25681

06/04/2001
01:05:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELECTRICAL
BOX &
ENCLOSURES
INC

200106060002
30421

06/06/2001
11:31:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUM
MANAGEMEN
T
RESOURCES

200106060002
30431

06/06/2001
11:31:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUM
MANAGEMEN
T
RESOURCES

200106060002
30441

06/06/2001
11:31:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUM
MANAGEMEN
T
RESOURCES

200106010002
21931

06/01/2001
10:04:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARREN,
JIMMY P JR

200106010002
22461

06/01/2001
11:36:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ACCENT
DESIGN INC

200106010002
22641

06/01/2001
12:39:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200106110002
36371

06/11/2001
09:13:08 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

UTLEY,
DONALD E

199810070003
91921

200106110002
36381

06/11/2001
09:13:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUDSON,
DAVID W

199810070003
91941

200106190002
51501

06/19/2001
01:38:39 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CITY HOME
FURNISHINGS
INC

200106120002
39971

06/12/2001
09:39:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MODERN
HOME
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC


