nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		UE; Date	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Indille	Faily Role	Doc Type		BUUK	Fage	марвоок	wap-age		Legal Description
200104120001 39281	04/12/2001 09:28:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BAREFIELD, RANDY					199909230003 97701	
00104120001 9301	04/12/2001 09:28:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LATHAM, KENDALL E					200102140000 51951	
00104160001 4702	04/16/2001 01:55:48 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	GREER, GLENN						
200104240001 9001	04/24/2001 09:56:02 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MURRAY, RUFUS					199803180000 93861	
200104170001 7171	04/17/2001 12:43:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BICE, DENNIS						
00105170002 0491	05/17/2001 01:34:51 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC					200002290000 63161	
00105170002 0481	05/17/2001 01:34:50 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC					199910210004 34791	
00105210002 03211	05/21/2001 07:47:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLAYTON ROGER MTR CO						
200105210002 03821	05/21/2001 09:33:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLIRON, AMY					199912290005 22711	
200105210002 03841	05/21/2001 09:33:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILKINS, HENRY G					199503030000 56231	
200105220002 07421	05/22/2001 10:21:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WYDEMON, ARTHUR V					200002170000 50121	
200105220002 07431	05/22/2001 10:21:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MERRICK, JODY					200102010000 35281	
200105220002 07411	05/22/2001 10:19:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SPATES, JIMMY R					199707210002 27091	
200105090001 4991	05/09/2001 10:15:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARROLL, SCOTT					199810140004 00751	
00105230002 0491	05/23/2001 01:58:06 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIVERCHASE AUTO SALES INC						
00105230002 1121	05/23/2001 03:44:51 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ISBELL, JOSEPH LEE						
00105230002 1131	05/23/2001 03:44:53 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOODS, CONNIE D						
00105230002 1141	05/23/2001 03:44:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TAYLOR, DIANE C						

		-							
200106040002 25691	06/04/2001 01:05:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HELTON SEPTIC TANK COMPANY INC				
200106040002 25681	06/04/2001 01:05:26 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELECTRICAL BOX & ENCLOSURES INC				
200106060002 30421	06/06/2001 11:31:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUM MANAGEMEN T RESOURCES				
200106060002 30431	06/06/2001 11:31:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUM MANAGEMEN T RESOURCES				
200106060002 30441	06/06/2001 11:31:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUM MANAGEMEN T RESOURCES				
200106010002 21931	06/01/2001 10:04:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARREN, JIMMY P JR				
200106010002 22461	06/01/2001 11:36:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ACCENT DESIGN INC				
200106010002 22641	06/01/2001 12:39:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC				
200106110002 36371	06/11/2001 09:13:08 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	UTLEY, DONALD E			199810070003 91921	
200106110002 36381	06/11/2001 09:13:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUDSON, DAVID W			199810070003 91941	
200106190002 51501	06/19/2001 01:38:39 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CITY HOME FURNISHINGS INC				
200106120002 39971	06/12/2001 09:39:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MODERN HOME ENTERTAINM ENT INC				